
Pittard Draw 2026

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 SEMI FINAL FINAL SEMI FINAL ROUND 4 ROUND 3 ROUND 2 ROUND 1
Due Apr 26 Due June 7 Due July 12 Due Aug 23 Due Sep 20 Due Oct 25 Due Sep 20 Due Aug 23 Due July 12 Due June 7 Due Apr 26

0 David Mallen
Michael Kent 4&3 Mark Brooks

1 up
Roger Van Hilst 0

2 Michael Kent Mark Brooks 2

Ash Nugawela
Forfeit 

Mark Brooks
1 up4 Bernie Bagley Ash Nugawela

1 up
Liam O'Connell 

3&2
Liam O'Connell 4

6 Ash Nugawela Matthew Scott 
Forfeit 

Paul McGarry 6

Mark Brooks
4&38 Geoff Thornton Andrew Preston 1 

up
Don Tasevski 1 

up
Don Tasevski 8

10 Andrew Preston Matthew Scott 
5&4

Don Tasevski 
5&4

Tom Wardley 10

12 Matthew Scott Matthew Scott 
playoff Gary Gibb 2&1

Gary Fiddes 12
14 Ross Gordon Gary Gibb 14

Matthew Scott 
4&3

George 
Andreetta 1 up16 Russell Jones Ruth Branagh 

Forfeit Jamie Staib 2 up
Jamie Staib 16

18 Ruth Branagh Frederick Hughan 18

Craig Brenner 
6&5

Mark Johnson 
DQ20 John McCarthy Craig Brenner 

playoff
Mark Johnson 

3&1
Mark Johnson 20

22 Craig Brenner Dan Harrison
1 up

George 
Andreetta 

Playoff 

Clayton Ford 22

24 Rod Bridger Colin Hunter 
5&3

George 
Andreetta 5&3

Jeremy Matthews 24
26 Colin Hunter

Dan Harrison 3&1 George 
Andreetta 5&4

George Andreetta 26

28 Dan Harrison
Dan Harrison 1 up Tom Tomlin 1 up

Tom Tomlin 28
30 James Mackie Chris Labour 30

Matthew Scott 
7&5 Ben Akdag 2&1 Ben Akdag 3&2

32 Paul Scanlon Terence 
McAleenan 2&1 Alan Abbes 2&1

Pat Fitzgerald 32
34 Terence McAleenan Alan Abbes 34

Jenni Clarke 
Forfeit

Michael Sneyd 
playoff 36 Guy Robertson

Jenni Clarke 7&6 Michael Sneyd 
5&4

Michael Sneyd 36
38 Jenni Clarke Christine Nicholson 38

Liz Tanzimat 
6&5 Dale Gilkes 1 up

40 Elizabeth Tanzimat
Liz Tanzimat 5&4 Dale Gilkes 4&3

Cathy Dixon 40
42 Robert Harris

Liz Tanzimat 3&1 Dale Gilkes 5&3
Dale Gilkes 42

44 Colin Hockley Colin Hockley 
playoff Colin Burge 1up

Colin Burge 44
46 Andrew Ball Liz Tanzimat 

Forfeit 
Ben Akdag 

Forfeit 
Bruce Baldey 46

48 Dara Danh
Dara Dahn 7&5 Mark Johnston 

5&4
Andrew Lejcak 48

50 Ian Nicholson Mark Johnston 50

Geoff Maynard 
2&1 Ben Akdag 2&1

52 Geoff Maynard Geoff Maynard 
5&4 Ben Akdag 4&2

Ben Akdag 52
54 Tom Rogacki

Unplayed Ben Akdag 7&6
Patrick McPhilemy 54

56 Ellesse Graham
Oswin Slade 8&6 Emma Regos 

6&4
Emma Regos 56

58 Oswin Slade Tim Noonan 
Forfeit

Paul Lennon 
2&1

Tim Gray 58

60 Tim Noonan
Tim Noonan Paul Lennon

Paul Lennon 60
62 BYE BYE 62


